2023 Notice of Open Meeting

Under: "Open Meeting Law" Chapter 2, Acts of 2023

Boai	rd, Committee, Etc. <u>Rowl</u>	ey Municipal Light Plan	t Board of Comm	nissioners		
Spec	cial or Regular Meeting:	Light Commissioner	s Meeting (online	<u>e)</u>		
Day:	Wednesday	Date: July 12 th	Time: 6:00	PM PM		
Government of the part of the	ernor's signing of An Act provisions pertaining to to orized to continue to hold native means" of public able made to allow the publey Community Media The s://meet.goto.com/8008	Relative to Extending C he Open Meeting Law I entirely remote meetin access, until March 31, plic to view the meeting or join the meeting fro 44085 or call by dial in	tertain State of Er to March 31, 202 ags, or so-called " 2025. The public g in real time. Per om your compute using <u>+1 (224) 50</u>	h 12, 2020 Order, as Extended on July 16, 2022, with the mergency Accommodations which extends the expiration 3. UPDATE: Open Meeting Law . Public bodies are "hybrid" meetings, upon the provision of "adequate, c may not physically attend this meeting, but every effort rsons who wish to do so are invited to watch the meeting er, tablet or smartphone by using the link 01-3412 and using the access code: 800-844-085	on	
	ie event that live transmi meeting will be made ava	•		eo recording, transcript or other comprehensive record of s possible.		
AG	ENDA					
 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 						
Post	poned to:		Ву:			
Can	celled		Ву:_			
		Notification	n to Town C	lerk, Rowley, MA		
Notice Filed:		, 2023 in accordance with Chapter 2, Acts of 2023				
Tim	e Stamp Filing:					
Add	itional Notes:		Catie	e McClenaghan, Town Clerk, Rowley, MA		

Time Stamp of Changes Clerks Initials